Contents of Package
www.technifoldUSA.com   Tel: (973) 383-7920
Spine & Hinge (Quad) Creaser
Horizon
To fit Horizon BQ 470
Stock Code: QC-HO-2S/25-FP-6 Shaft Size: 25mm Exit Shaft
Outer Diameter: 44mm
SETTINGS
Additional Information
Fits Horizon BQ 470
This creaser system uses a
6 mm fixed hinge
4 x Male/Female Components:
contain both the split creasing rib and the fixed
female channel
8 x Creasing Rib BQ 470 Blue (M-90):
used to crease medium stock material
8 x Creasing Rib BQ 470 Yellow (M-89):
used to crease heavy stock material
4 x Yellow Nylon Creasing Ribs
(HO-ST/YE-PC):
used for creasing heavy and laminated stock
material
4 x Pairs Gripper Boss Support Rollers:
used to support and feed sheet through the
shafts during the creasing process
4 x Stainless Steel Dome Headed
Screws:
used to secure metal component
1 x 3mm Hexagon Tool:
used to adjust fixing screws
1 x 2.5mm Allen Key:
used to unscrew dome headed screws
1 x Extraction Tool
used to help change gripper bands
4 x Black Gripper Bands (M-47):
inserted into the gripper boss support
rollers to help feed sheets through the
creasing components
Tech 353